BIO-DYNAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Certification Fee Schedule
Current from March 2024
* prices subject to change without nofice

Type of Operation Annual Certification Fee Additional Levy NEW APPLICANT
From 1 Janfo 31 Dec Please contact BDRI office for further details
Farmer with Processing $1512.50 (incl GST) Levy of 0.2% of your gross sales of $165 (incl GST) non-refundable application
processed product listed on your fee
BDRI Certification Certificate.
i.e. $2 for every $1000 sold $690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus

travellina fee if applicable)

Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per

trimester from date of certification to 31
Necremher nf ccnme vvenrr

Cost of initial soil and/or tissue testing required
1o satisfv the standard

Farmer $1512.50 (incl GST) Levy of 0.1% of your gross sales of $165 (incl GST) non-refundable
produce listed on your BDRI

Certification Certificate capped at
two millinn AnllAre

i.e.$1 for every $1000 $690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus
travellina fee if applicablel

Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per
trimester from date of certification to 31
NDecember of same vear

Cost of initial soil and/or tissue testing required
1o satisfv the stgndard

Processor $1512.50 (incl GST) Levy of 0.2% of your gross sales of $165 (incl GST) non-refundable
processed product listed on your
BDRI Certification Certificate.

i.e. $2 for every $1000 sold $690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus
travellina fee if applicable)

Accreditation fee $275 (incl GST) pro rata per
frimester from date of certification to 31

Naramhar nf caama vvanr

Cost of initial tissue testing required to satisfy
the standard

Retdailer: $1512.50 (incl GST) Nil $165 (incl GST) non-refundable

$690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus
travellina fee if applicable)

Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per
frimester from date of certification to 31
_Decemk_Der of same year,

Wholesaler: $1512.50 (incl GST) If gross sales exceed five million $165 (incl GST) non-refundable
dollars, a levy of 0.2% of your gross
sales of products listed on your BDRI
Certification Certificate

i.e. $2 for every $1000 sold $690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus
fravellina fee if applicable)

Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per
trimester from date of certification to 31
December of same year.

Importer: $1512.50 (incl GST) Levy of 0.2% of the Wholesale value $165 (incl GST) non-refundable
of imported product.
i.e. $2 for every $1000 sold $690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus

travellina fee if applicable)
Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per

tfrimester from date of certification to 31
r f Nalaal=WV/Yald

Exporter: $1512.50 (incl GST) Export Documentation $165 (incl GST) *(Payable only if not certified
for one of the above)

$690 (incl GST) for initial inspection fee (plus
travellina fee if applicable)

Fee Schedule Detailed Below Accreditation fee $275(incl GST) pro rata per
frimester from date of certification to 31
DWr ~f Nalaal=RV/-Yald

(For the issuing of Oragnic Goods Certificates):

Export Product Detail OGC documentation fee
If all goods are BDRI certified $55 (incl GST)
If goods are from another CB $110 (Incl GST)
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